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Programme February 2020 to May 2020 

 
Date Event Organiser 

   
Friday 21 February Political Compass & Psychological Profiles Jx 

   

Friday 28 February Hammers & String HP & PM 
   

Friday 6 March Masterchef MA & HP & CT 
   

Friday 13 March Super Humans CT & HP & AFR 

   
Friday 20 March Grand Designs 2 Jx 

   
Friday 27 March Ten Pin Bowling PM 

   

Friday 3 April Unitness Jx & JG & PM 
   

Friday 10 April Card Games AFR 
   

Friday 17 April  World Music HP & JG 
   

Friday 24 April Grand Designs 3 Jx 

   
Friday 1 May Healthy Minds Jx 

   
Thursday 7 May Group Camp Group 

Friday 8 May Group Camp Group 

Saturday 9 May Group Camp Group 
Sunday 10 May Group Camp Group 

 (estimate cost £60)  
   

Friday 15 May Healthy Bodies DS & JG 
   

Friday 22 May Field Art PM 

   
Friday 29 May Fimo CT & AFR 

   
 Future Items  

   

Friday 12 June Overnight to JLW or Hollygate Jx & JG & PM 
   

Friday 3 July-ish Crown Green Bowls Jx 
   

Friday 10 July to 

Sunday 12 July 
Camp – Night Exercise & Lego Pioneering JG & PM & Jx 

 
 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your 

Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


